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REP Org Instructor   

REP Organization  

or  

Sponsoring  

Organization 

Contact for Information  

or  

Registration 

Prerequisite Classes Required 

and / or notes 

2022 

Sat, Jul 23 Sat, Aug 27 
Oncology Massage NZ Foundational 

Course 
25 

Zoom 

 NZ 
  X Amanda Bell Oncology Massage New Zealand 

oncologymassagenz@hotmail.com  

http://www.napiermassage.co.nz/onco

logy-massage-nz.html  

 Level 5 Massage qualification or 

higher.   

    Vaccine passes required.  

Wed, Aug 10 Fri, Aug 12 
Essentials of Oncology Massage: A 3 Day 

Foundational Course 
24 

TBD 

USA 
X   

Lin Roussel 

Melissa Faith-Baun 
Massage CE Advantage 

lin@massageCEadvantage.com  

wmbaun@gmail.com 

www.massageCEadvantage.com/lin-

roussel 

LMT 

Fri, Aug 19 Sun, Aug 21 Oncology Massage Essentials 24 

Duncan 

South Carolina 

USA 

X   Lucy Allen, BCTMB 

Oncology Massage of the  

Carolinas & Spartanburg 

Community College 

www.oncologymassagecarolinas.com 

lucy@oncologymassagecarolinas.com 
Current massage license, liability 

insurance 

 

Mon, Sep 5 

 

 

 

Mon, Oct 3 

 

 

 

Sun, Oct 2 

 

 

 

Thu, Oct 27 

 

 

 

Massage for People Living with Cancer   

 

Home study (6CEs) 

                 
 

Live Zoom Webinar (24 CEs) 

     Mondays and Thursdays   

      Oct 3, 6, 10, 13, 17, 20, 24 and 27 

     10 am – 1 pm PT | 11 am – 2 pm MT | 

              12- 3 pm CT | 1 -4 pm ET 

  

30 zoom  x  Mary Aguilera-Titus 
Oncology Massage Education 

Associates 

Mary Aguilera-Titus 

Fullcircle.mat@gmail.com 

 

301-806-5673 

Current massage therapy 

license/registration. 

Home Study portion must be 

completed prior to Live webinar 

 

 

Mon, Sep 5 

 

 

 

Mon, Oct 3 

 

 

 

Sun, Oct 2 

 

 

 

Thu, Nov 21 

 

 

 

Massage for People Living with Cancer   

 

Home study (6CEs) 

                 
 

Live Zoom Webinar (24 CEs) 

Mondays 

      Oct 3, 10, 17, 24 31 and Nov 7, 14, 21 

     10 am – 1 pm PT | 11 am – 2 pm MT | 

              12- 3 pm CT | 1 -4 pm ET 

  

30 zoom  x  Mary Aguilera-Titus 
Oncology Massage Education 

Associates 

Mary Aguilera-Titus 

Fullcircle.mat@gmail.com 

 

301-806-5673 

Current massage therapy 

license/registration. 

Home Study portion must be 

completed prior to Live webinar 

 

Fri, Oct 7 Sun, Oct 9 Oncology Massage Essentials 24 

North Charleston  

South Carolina 

USA 

X   Lucy Allen, BCTMB 
Oncology Massage of the 

 Carolinas & Southeastern College 

www.oncologymassagecarolinas.com 

lucy@oncologymassagecarolinas.com 

Current massage license, liability 

insurance 

Thu, Oct 13 Sat, Oct 15 
Essentials of Oncology Massage: A 3 Day 

Foundational Course 
24 

Lancaster, Pa 

USA 
X   

Lin Roussel 

Melissa Faith-Baun 
Massage CE Advantage 

lin@massageCEadvantage.com 

wmbaun@gmail.com 

www.massageCEadvantage.com/lin-

roussel 

LMT 

Mon, Nov 7-8 Tue, Nov 14-15 Oncology Massage 24 
CA 

USA 
 X  Johnnette du Rand Greet The Day 

Johnnette du Rand 
info@GreetTheDay.org 

949 439 0282 

This course is offered to licensed 

massage therapists, estheticians, 

RN and Nurse Aides. 

2023 

Mon, Mar 13-14  Tue, Mar 20-21  Oncology Massage 24 
CA 

USA 
 X  Johnnette du Rand Greet The Day 

Johnnette du Rand 
info@GreetTheDay.org 

949 439 0282 

This course is offered to licensed 

massage therapists, estheticians, 

RN and Nurse Aides. 

    (7/30/2022)   *Virtual = Live/Synchronous (may include portions of asynchronous - recorded and/or home study)                                     
** Hybrid = combination of In Person + Virtual (may include live/synchronous and/or recorded/asynchronous) 
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